RECADER FROM MODERN LAW FORMS ITASCA, IL (630) 875-1122

STATE OF ILLINOIS UNIFORM MERCIAL CODE TO THE PARTIAL RELEASE, ASSIGNMENT, ETC. – FORM UCC-3

INSTRUCTIONS:

1 PLEASE TYPE this form. Fold only along perforation for mailing.

Remove Secured Party and Debtor copies and send other 3 copies with interleaved carbon paper to the filing officer.

Benclase filing fee. 4. If the space provided for any item(s) on the form is inadequate the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets, preferably 5" x 8" or 8" x 10". Only one copy of such additional sheets need be presented to the filling officer with a set of three copies of Form UCC-3. Long schedules of collateral, etc., may be on any size paper that is convenient for the secured party.

5. At the time of filing, filing officer will return third copy as an acknowledgement.

Debter Lear Name First and address(ex) Secured Party (set and address(ex) MTL Insurance Company, f/1 MULLIAI Trust Life Insurance Learner Lear	This STATEMENT is presented to THE FILING OFFICER f	or filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code	For Filing Officer (Date, Time, Number, and
MTL Insurance Company, f/1 Mutual Trust Life Insurance Doof: 0407031115	Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)		Filing Office)
Mutual Trust Life Insurance 1200 Jorie Boulevard Oak Brook, IL 60522 Doc#: 4047031115 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date filed: May 23	See Attached Sheet for Names	MTL Insurance Company, f/1	PRODUCE PROCESSOR CONTRACTOR CONT
1200 Jorie Boulevard Oak Brook, IL 60522 Doc#: 0407031115	and Addresses	Mutual Trust Life Insurance	(1991)
Oak Brook, IL 60522 Dooff: 0407031115 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Ook County Recorder of Deeds Date filed: May 23		1200 Jorie Boulevand	
This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 2854867 Date filed: May 23		Oole Describe II /OFOO	9492931112mmman
This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 2854867 Date filed: May 23		1	Poc#: 0407031115
This Statement refers to original Financing Statement No. 2854867 Date filed: May 23		G	Table delle Moore
Date filed: May 23	This Statement reference original Financias Sauce at N		
A. CONTINUATION			ate: 03/10/2004 01:45 PM Pg: 1 of 3
B. PARTIAL RELEASU			
B. PARTIAL RELEASU	A. CONTINUATION The original financing statem	ent between the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing the	file number shows shows to sailt six or
TERMINATION	B. PARTIAL RELEASE TO the college of described	in the County of	Totalder shown grove, is still affective.
E. AMENDMENT	C. ASSIGNMENT	the tildnering storement bearing the tile number shown above, t	the Secured Party releases the property indicated below.
E. AMENDMENT	the francing statement bearing	not the Sacured Party has assigned to the Assignee whose name g the file number shown above in the property indicated below.	and address is shown below, Secured Party's rights under
To show the Searce Firsh new address as indicated below; To show the Obstor's new address as indicated below; To show the Obstor's new address as indicated below; MTL Insurance Company, f/k/a Mutual Trust Life Insurance Co. (Secured Party)	The state of the s	national secured marry no longer claims a security interest under the	a financing statement bearing the file number shown above
To show the Se jury Fifty's new address as indicated below; To show the Obstror, new address as indicated below; To show the Obstror, new address as indicated below; MTL Insurance Company, f/k/a MIL Insurance Company, f/k/a Mutual Trust Life Insurance Co. (Secured Party)	he tinoncing str amont bearing	ng the above file number is amended.	,
MTL Insurance Company, f/k/a Mutual Trust Life Insurance Co. (Secured Party) By: Mutual Trust Life Insurance Co. (Secured Party) By: Manual Company of Secured Party) This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State. MAIL TO PAUL BELLISARIO	☐ To show the Selure, Firty's☐ To show the Debtor' new ad		
MTL Insurance Company, f/k/a (Signature of Debtor, if required) Dated:	As set forth below;		
(Signature of Debtor, if required) Dated:	TL # 22366	20	
(Signature of Debtor, if required) Dated:			
(Signature of Debtor, if required) Dated:		0/	
(Signature of Debtor, if required) Dated:			
(Signature of Debtor, if required) Dated:		MIL Insur	rance Company, f/k/a
Dated:	(Signature of Dubana 15	Mutual Trust	Life Insurance Co. (Secured
This form of Financing Statement is approved by the Secretary of State. MAIL TO PAUL BELLISARIO			A Series
MAIL TO PAUL BELLISARIO	Vafed:	, 19	le Shindsid
MAIL TO PAUL BELLISARIO			(Signature of Secured Party)
MAIL TO PAUL BELLISARIO			
MAIL TO PAUL BELLISARIO	Ţ	his form of Financina Statement is assembly to the	
	I) FILING OFFICER COPY-ALPHABETICAL	and seem of this first and ordered by the Section	retary of State.
		0	
		~/_	
		T	
)
	•		U ₂ C _n
	MAIL TO		
	7	•	10-
	PAUL BELLICAR	10	~0
11131 A MA (1711 - A17.2 T) //	1440 MARIE AV		

MAIL TO PAUL BELLISARIO 1440 MAPLE AVE, 7A LISLE, IL 60537

0407031115 Page: 2 of 2

OFFICIAL C



UCC Filing No. 2854867 Secured Party - Mutual Trust Life Insurance Company

DEBTOR LISTING

Steven Jalovec 7069 Rock Springs Drive Hamiiton, Ohio 45011

Lawrence Hajik 7022 W. 95th Place Oak Lawn, IL 60455

Edward Borkowski 5818 Raintree Court Westmont, IL 60559

Richard Borkowski 6346 Knollwood Court Lisle, IL 60532

Of Coot County Clert's Office John Borkowski 8740 S. 82nd Ct. Hickory Hills, IL 60457

Mason Associates 7424 S. Mason Avenue Bedford Park, IL 60459